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Multiples in the Consumer Goods & Retail sector have decreased over the period. At the end of June, the sector traded on a 

forward EV / EBITDA multiple of 8.4x, compared to the ASX200 on 8.8x.

VALUATION MULTIPLES

Average Values and Trading Multiples (monthly to 30/06/2024) Source: FactSet Research Systems Inc.
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1   The InterFinancial Consumer Goods & Retail Index set is an unweighted index comprising Consumer Goods & Retail sector related companies 

trading on the Australian Securities Exchange (ASX). Estimates are sourced from FactSet Research Systems Inc.

Note: Multiples are based on the forward year of the unreported period, which for the majority of companies in the sector is FY2025. Difference in forward EV/EBITDA 

multiples between Figure and Table are representative of the timing difference between month-end result and current day result. 

Subsector
Enterprise Value 

($ m)
EV/EBITDA 

FY2025
EV/EBIT 
FY2025

Price / Earnings 
FY2025

Consumer 18,621 11.1x 14.6x 19.2x

Food & Agribusiness 25,824 10.9x 20.6x NA

Leisure 36,122 10.5x 16.5x 29.5x

Online Commerce 1,508 NA NA NA

Personal and Household Goods 4,197 16.8x 22.1x 33.8x

Retail 218,443 8.0x 14.9x 20.7x

Consumer Goods & Retail 304,715 11.5x 17.7x 25.8x
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MERGER & ACQUISITION NEWS…

M&A news is sourced from MergerMarket and other sources.

Value: Not Disclosed

HS Fresh Food, an Australian-based ready-made salad maker, has been acquired out of 
administration by PMFresh. 

Value: Not Disclosed

Asahi Shokuhin Co Ltd has acquired an 80% stake in The Fish Factory Australia Pty 
Ltd, an Australia-based wholesaler of fish and seafood.

Value: Not Disclosed

Beer Cartel, an Australian e-retailer of alcoholic beverages, has been acquired by Just 
Wines, a domestic competitor. The crowdfunding campaign launched three years ago 
valued Beer Cartel at AUD 20m.

Value: Not Disclosed 

Griffon’s Corporation has announced that its subsidiary, The AMES Companies, Inc., 
acquired Pope, a leading Australian provider of residential watering products, from The 
Toro Company.

Value: A$100m

Gauge Capital LLC, a private equity firm has acquired a majority stake in Coco & Eve, an 
Australian personal care brand from Supernova Pte Ltd, the Singapore based health and 
beauty social e-commerce company. 
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• Accolade Wines, an Australian wine producer, has agreed to acquire France-based Pernod Richard’s. The deal will require 
approval from the Australian Competition & Consumer Commission. Pernod Ricard’s Australian assets could be worth AUD  
500m.

• Bindaree Food Group, an Australian beef processor, is thought to be close to a deal to acquire Kimberley Meat Co, an 
Australia-based meat processor.

• CK Life Sciences (CKLS), a Hong Kong-based biotechnology unit of CK Hutchison Holdings, announced  that it has agreed 
to sell the Balranald Vineyard in Australia to Go.Farm Securities for around AUD 39m.

• Next Capital is set to sell Noisette, an Australia-based bread maker, to George Weston Foods. The deal is subject to approval 
from Australia’s competition regulator, and is anticipated to value Noisette around AUD 100m.

• EBOS Group said that it will not be participating in any potential sale of pet food business Prime100.

• Kogan.com and QBD Books are among parties eyeing Booktopia , an Australia-based online book retailer.

• SunRice has entered into an agreement to acquire 100% of SavourLife, an Australian pet food company, for AUD 20.3m, the 
Australia-based rice trader.

• Global meat producers are lining up to bid for Australian Meat Group (AMG), an Australia-based meat processing and export 
company. Potential buyers include Saudi Agricultural and Livestock Investment Company (SALIC), Brazil-based Marfrig, 
China's New Hope Investment Fund, and New Zealand-based Silver Fern Farms. The sale could be between AUD 500m to 
AUD 800m.

RETAIL RUMOURS

M&A news is sourced from MergerMarkets and other sources.



CONTACT DETAILS

InterFinancial is a member of Clairfield International

If you are interested in specific information regarding mergers and acquisitions in the Consumer Goods & Retail Industry, please 
contact Mark Steinhardt.

This information has been sourced from the ASX, Mergermarket.com and various other public information sources.  
Forecasts are consensus forecasts sourced from FactSet Research Systems Inc. 

Important Disclaimer – This may affect your legal rights:  Because this document has been prepared without consideration of any 
specific person’s financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives, a financial services licensee or investment adviser 
should be consulted before any investment decision is made.  While this document is based on information from sources which are 
considered reliable, InterFinancial, its directors, employees and consultants do not represent, warrant or guarantee, expressly or 
impliedly, that the information contained in this document is complete or accurate.  Nor does InterFinancial accept any responsibility 
to inform you of any matter that subsequently comes to notice, which may affect any of the information contained in this document.  
This document is a private communication to clients and is not intended for public circulation or for the use of any third party, 
without the prior approval of InterFinancial.  This report does not constitute advice to any person.  

Disclosure.  InterFinancial has no interest in any of the securities mentioned in this publication.  However, its directors, executives 
or consultants may have an interest in some of the securities, directly or indirectly, which are mentioned

DISCLAIMER
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Name Position Email

Sharon Doyle Executive Chair sdoyle@interfinancial.com.au

Brad Shaw CEO bshaw@interfinancial.com.au

Mark Steinhardt Executive Director – M&A msteinhardt@interfinancial.com.au

Andrew Wheeler Director awheeler@interfinancial.com.au

Anuk Manchanda Director amanchanda@interfinancial.com.au

Shaun Conroy Director - Growth Advisory sconroy@interfinancial.com.au

Derek Thomson Director - Clean Energy & ESG dthomson@interfinancial.com.au

Cameron Hall Director - Consulting & Advisory chall@interfinancial.com.au

Michael Kakanis Director mkakanis@interfinancial.com.au

Jenny Zeng Associate Director jzeng@interfinancial.com.au

Nimerta Kumari Associate Director nkumari@interfinancial.com.au

Maggie Liu Senior Consultant mliu@interfinancial.com.au

Lucy Clarke Associate lclarke@interfinancial.com.au

Tahlia Micallef Associate tmicallef@interfinancial.com.au

Nasia Christodoulou Analyst nchristodoulou@interfinancial.com.au

Avi Ganasan Research Analyst aganasan@interfinancial.com.au
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